
Pos 

SUB-23 FEM 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNF 

No. 

302 

311 

304 

301 

303 

306 

309 

308 

305 

310 

License No. 

10009585604 

10008602668 

10009585705 

10009254992 

10010714844 

10010127487 

10015895856 

BRA19950303 

10010848624 

10009255093 

First Name 

KAREN OLIMPIO 

VALERIA GARCIA RUIZ 

LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA 

DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 

KELLY FERNANDES OLIMPIO 

MARIA FERNANDA AREVALO GRANADOS 

VICTORIA MOREIRA BOMFIM DE CARVALHO 

NAZARE RAMOS VITORIANO 

LIVIA DANTAS MAXIMO GARRIDO 

MARIA PAULA MESQUITA RODARTE 

Club 

TEAM/ISAPA/OGGI 

PEÑAS BLANCAS COLOMBIA 

SPECIALIZED RACING BR/ BRASA BIKE/  

AVA PROJECT 

AVULSO 

ESCARABAJOS DEL MAJUY COLOMBIA 

SEVEN RACING 

MOVIMENTO PEDALA BRASIL 

LAR / SCOTT / KMC  

CLINICA DA CIRCULAÇÃO 

Category 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

SUB-23 FEM 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
0 

Total Tm 

1:38:14.068 

1:40:18.616 

1:48:52.209 

1:51:32.911 

1:54:28.732 

1:55:29.650 

1:34:38.855 

1:38:31.002 

1:09:57.397 

Diff 

4:10.062 

6:14.610 

14:48.203 

17:28.905 

20:24.726 

21:25.644 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Gap 

1:25.035 

1.582 

3:58.031 

1:54.993 

2:55.821 

1:00.918 

1 Lap 

3:52.147 

21.799 

Printed: 10/06/2017 18:30:46 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Vayutech Serviços 

CIMTB - 2a ETAPA - SÃO JOÃO DEL REI 
ELITE 

SUPER ELITE FEMININO 

SUB-23 FEM 

SAO JOAO DEL REI 4,800 km 


